112000129100

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



000301105710

07/10/17--01032--029 **160.00

17 JUL -7 Mi 7:45

JUL 12 2317



July 3, 2017

VIA US PRIORITY MAIL

Florida Division of Corporations Registration Section 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re:

CHR Group, LLC

Our File No.: 17-100.018

Enclosed herewith please find the following documents in connection with the above referenced company:

- 1. Check number 5552 payable to Florida Department of State in the amount of \$160.00 representing the state filing fees;
- 2. Original executed Statement of Change of Registered Agent;
- 3. Original executed Statement of Resignation and Disassociation;
- 4. Original executed Statement of Resignation of Registered Agent; and
- 5. Original executed Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization.

Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact our office

Sincerely,

Alina F(Nuñ&z, Esq.

Enclosures (as noted)

COVER LETTER

Div	ision of Corp	orations			
SUBJECT:	CHR Group, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company				
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,					
The enclosed	I Articles of A	mendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.		
Please return	all correspon	dence concerning this matter (to the following:		
-		Cecilia Hoefken			
		Name of Person			
Firm/Company					
13722 SW 83rd Avenue					
		Address			
		Palmetto Bay, FL 3158			
		City/State and Zip Code			
		choefken@att.net			
		E-mail address: (t	to be used for future annual report notif	ication)	
For further in	nformation co	ncerning this matter, please ca	all:		
Cecilia Hoe	iken		786 385-1938		
Name of Person			at () Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number	
Enclosed is	a check for the	e following amount:			
■ \$25.00 E	Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	

TO:

Registration Section

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF CHR GROUP, LLC A FLORIDA LIMITED MABILITY COMPANY

FIRST: document numbe		Organization were filed on October 9, 2012 and assigned		
SECOND:	This amendment	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
	Ĭ	ARTICLE II Principal Office		
	address and the mailir Company shall be:	ng address of the principal place of business of the		
		722 SW 83 rd Avenue metto Bay, FL 33158		
	Manz	ARTICLE IV AGEMENT AND POWERS any shall be:		
The sole !	Manager of the Compa	ny shall be:		
М	aria I. Floefken Fort	O O O STATE		
Dated: May	<u>23 </u>	J'anno		
		Jorge Ja Ramos Raygada Maria I. Floefken Fort		
		Jaime Andre Castaneda		
		Rocio Hoefken		